

**PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER**

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

ALTERNATIVE MODE**REQUEST FOR QUOTATION****No. RFQ- 2025-158**

Date: _____

Name of Supplier: _____

Address: _____

Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement -
Negotiated Procurement **on or before April 7, 2025.**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at danilonrodriguez@gmail.com/ procurement@pcmc.gov.ph/ Attention: _____

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/ PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	8	pc	Adapter Transducer Holder	5,000.00	40,000.00				
2	240	pc	Anesthesia Breathing System Uniflow, Coaxial 2.4 meter	420.00	100,800.00				
3	50	pc	BIS Electrode Sensor, Pediatric	2,500.00	125,000.00				
4	15	pc	Blanket, full body, for temperature management unit	1,000.00	15,000.00				
5	15	pc	Blanket, half body, for temperature management unit	500.00	7,500.00				
6	2	pc	Double Lumen Tube, Fr 30, Left	8,000.00	16,000.00				
7	2	pc	Double Lumen Tube, Fr 32, Left	8,000.00	16,000.00				
8	2	pc	Endobronchial blocker Fr 5.0	15,000.00	30,000.00				
9	2	pc	Endobronchial Blocker Tube Fr. 3	15,000.00	30,000.00				
10	2	pc	Endobronchial Blocker Tube Fr. 4	15,000.00	30,000.00				
11	2	pc	Endobronchial Blocker Tube Fr. 6	15,000.00	30,000.00				
12	2	pc	Endobronchial Blocker Tube Fr. 9	15,000.00	30,000.00				
13	10	pc	Endotracheal Tube Malleable Introducer, Ventilating, Pedia Bougie Fr. 10 x 70	2,500.00	25,000.00				
14	50	set	Epidural Minipack G 16	550.00	27,500.00				
15	100	pack	Epidural Minipack G 18	470.00	47,000.00				
16	200	pc	Fentanyl Patch 2.5mg	650.00	130,000.00				
17	5	pc	Foam Child Head Positioner	3,500.00	17,500.00				
18	200	pc	Jackson Rees, Pedia, 1 liter bag w/ valve	1,550.00	310,000.00				
19	200	pc	Jackson Rees, w/ 0.5 mL Bag w/ valve	1,120.00	224,000.00				
20	72	pc	Nasal Airway sz 24	460.00	33,120.00				
21	72	pc	Nasal Airway sz 26	460.00	33,120.00				
22	72	pc	Nasal Airway sz 28	460.00	33,120.00				
23	50	pc	Pediatric Large Under Blanket Forced-Air Patient Warming	1,682.21	84,110.50				
24	5	pc	Plastipad Reusable Hyper/Hepothermia Blanket Adult size 12 x 18	25,350.00	126,750.00				
25	5	pc	Plastipad Reusable Hyper/Hepothermia Blanket Adult size 22 x 30	27,450.00	137,250.00				

1,698,770.50**PCMC Requirement:***Please indicate below your delivery period in number of days.***Delivery Period:**

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/ PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
----------	-----	------	-------------	----------	-----------	---------------------	--------------	-----------	------------

Terms and Conditions:

Supplies to be delivered should have at least one (1) year and longer expiry
Staggered Delivery and Staggered Payment for CY-2025

Documentary Requirements:

Nego. Proc (53.9) - Small Value

PhilGEPS Ref#:

Mayor's/ Business Permit

PhilGEPS Reg. No

ITR [for ABC above 500k]

Omnibus Sworn Statement [for ABC above 50k]

11936747

4/3 - 4/7/25

4-2-2025

Signature over Printed Name

Name of Supplier _____

For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303) together with your quote.*

PDAL-PCMC-RQF3

050422 Rev 2